
NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

NRA Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion CARR, ASHLEY
ALLIANCE, NE

564

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place KOR, JOSEPH
HOTFIELD, MN

558

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place HAYS, JAYLIE
PEORIA, AZ

553

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5431 CLEVENGER, JEREMY   -   WALHALLA, SC

Silver Tone Medal5362 CARR, TED   -   FRANKFORT, KY

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5491 BURRELL, KAITLYN   -   WALHALLA, SC

Silver Tone Medal5472 QUICK, MAKENNA   -   ALLIANCE, NE

Bronze Tone Medal5383 WILLIAMS, RIO   -   HONOLULU, HI

Bronze Tone Medal5374 CAREY, WILLIAM   -   EDINA, MN

Bronze Tone Medal5325 LIANG, JENNA   -   HONOLULU, HI

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5171 WEBER, ABRAHAM   -   CLEONA, PA

Silver Tone Medal5082 KOCAK, GABE   -   RAMSEY, MN

Bronze Tone Medal5013 SMITH, MARCOS   -   W ST PAUL, MN

Bronze Tone Medal4924 OMAN, JENNA   -   KEARNEY, NE

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5481 JOHNSON, ELLA   -   VAIL, AZ

Silver Tone Medal5462 FLETCHER, BRYANT   -   PEORIA, AZ

Bronze Tone Medal5373 MENDOZA, STEPHANIE   -   FONTANA, CA

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1472025  Indoor National Championships

147 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Category

  JUNIOR 20 - Entries

CARR, ASHLEY   -   ALLIANCE, NE5641. JR 

KOR, JOSEPH   -   HOTFIELD, MN5582. JR 

CLEVENGER, JEREMY   -   WALHALLA, SC5433. JR 

CARR, TED   -   FRANKFORT, KY5364. JR 

JORDAN, KENNA   -   WALHALLA, SC5335. JR 

MUCKLER, ELI   -   Gotham, WI5326. JR 

SAAD, JONAH   -   PRIOR LAKE, MN5197. JR 

LOWERY, IAN   -   WALHALLA, SC5158. JR 

FUNG, KALEY   -   HONOLULU, HI5109. JR 

KOR, BRAEDON   -   HATFIELD, MN50010. JR 

LOWERY, SAMANTHA   -   WALLHALLA, SC49911. JR 

BARBA, ESTEFANI   -   MIDDLETOWN, NY48912. JR 

HAYES, DANIEL   -   WALLHALLA, SC47913. JR 

KAM, NALU   -   HONOLULU, HI47314. JR 

THOMSEN, BRANDON   -   Pierce, NE46415. JR 

ROGERS, ALEX   -   WALLHALLA, SC45716. JR 

THOMPSON, JACK   -   LINCOLN, NE42617. JR 

MEYER, AYDEN   -   KANKAKEE, IL39618. JR 

BRENNER, ALLAN   -   Wayne, NE39019. JR 

SCHUTTE, RYAN   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI35220. JR 

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 64 - Entries

BURRELL, KAITLYN   -   WALHALLA, SC5491. IJ 

QUICK, MAKENNA   -   ALLIANCE, NE5472. IJ 

WILLIAMS, RIO   -   HONOLULU, HI5383. IJ 

CAREY, WILLIAM   -   EDINA, MN5374. IJ 

LIANG, JENNA   -   HONOLULU, HI5325. IJ 

SELLNER, WILLIAM   -   EAGAN, MN5296. IJ 

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 64 - Entries

BOHL, LANEY   -   MITCHELL, NE5287. IJ 

YODA, CALIE   -   PEARL CITY, HI5278. IJ 

MATSUOKA, CAYDEN   -   HOMOLULU, HI5239. IJ 

LEE, MAGGIE   -   WALHALLA, SC52110. IJ 

BRAND, CAITLIN   -   HOUSTON, MN52011. IJ 

MIYAMOTO, KYLA   -   HONOLULU, HI51712. IJ 

WRUCK, CALVIN   -   Houston, MN51213. IJ 

ENNS, ISAAC   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE50914. IJ 

CHINCHILLA, JANLUCA   -   WALLHALLA, SC509IJ 

SHIROTA, ASHLYN   -   HONLULU, HI50516. IJ 

OSAKI, TRAVIS   -   WAIPAHU, HI50117. IJ 

MATA-SALCEDO, CARLA   -   WALLHALLA, SC49718. IJ 

ENDOW, WYATT   -   HONOLULU, HI49519. IJ 

PANG, RYDEN   -   HONOLULU, HI49320. IJ 

YAMANE, ASHER   -   HONOLULU, HI493IJ 

BRAND, ISAAC   -   HOUSTON, MN493IJ 

KUGA, RYAN   -   WAIPAHP, HI49123. IJ 

CARLETON, KALLI   -   WALHALLA, SC491IJ 

TRAYLOR, VICTORIA   -   WALLHALLA, SC491IJ 

STEINER, NICK   -   ST PAUL, MN49026. IJ 

BULICEK, ALEXANDER   -   KEYSTONE, IA48727. IJ 

MACAK, SONYA   -   WALLHALLA, SC48628. IJ 

ELSINGER, HOLLYANN   -   SLINGER, WI48529. IJ 

HAYES, LOGAN   -   WALLHALLA, SC485IJ 

CAREY, GRACE   -   EDINA, MN48331. IJ 

STINSON, SEDRIC   -   HOUSTON, MN483IJ 

SHIROTA, CALEB   -   HONOLULU, HI48033. IJ 

BOGUS, GABRIELA   -   WALLHALLA, SC47834. IJ 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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SEBADE, COLTON   -   WAYNE, NE47635. IJ 

FARMER, SOPHIA   -   WALLHALLA, SC47336. IJ 

BUMGARNER, REBEKAH   -   Genoa, IL473IJ 

OLTMANS, JESSE   -   BEATRICE, NE46738. IJ 

LOXTERKAMP, EMMA   -   BEATRICE, NE46639. IJ 

FELTON, LOGAN   -   RICHLAND CENTER, WI46540. IJ 

COOKE, CODY   -   WALLHALLA, SC44541. IJ 

JONES, KONNAR   -   PIERCE, NE44342. IJ 

HENRY, LAUREN   -   CAMP HILL, PA443IJ 

VICTORINO, JAZBER   -   WALLHALLA, SC43944. IJ 

GIBSON, KEEGAN   -   WALLHALLA, SC43745. IJ 

MINER, ELIZABETH   -   WALLHALLA, SC43246. IJ 

DIONNE, CONNER   -   ASHKUM, IL42147. IJ 

BUNTZ, BENEDICT   -   Chippewa Fls, WI41148. IJ 

JOHNSON, SAVANNAH   -   CHEBANSE, IL40149. IJ 

CLAUSON, WESLEY   -   COLFAX, WI39850. IJ 

SCHWICKRATH, AVAH   -   GILMAN, IL39751. IJ 

HARMON, JOHNIE   -   WALHALLA, SC39652. IJ 

CARRIERE, SAMANTHA   -   BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI39553. IJ 

COHN, NICHOLAS   -   NORFOLK, NE39254. IJ 

MCGOWAN, ARISSA   -   WALLHALLA, SC39155. IJ 

HANSON, KASSIDY   -   PRESCOTT, WI37756. IJ 

SMITH, WYATT   -   WALHALLA, SC377IJ 

ULMEN, JASON   -   HOOKAN, MN35558. IJ 

BENARD, IAN   -   WALLHALLA, SC34959. IJ 

NGUYEN, LEX   -   WALLHALLA, SC34660. IJ 

ROEDER, BROOKE   -   PIERCE, NE34061. IJ 

GOMEZ, DANIELLA   -   WALLHALLA, SC31962. IJ 

JELINEK, DREW   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI23763. IJ 

KEMPE, KARA   -   Chippewa Fls, WI12664. IJ 

  SUB-JUNIOR 38 - Entries

WEBER, ABRAHAM   -   CLEONA, PA5171. SJ 

KOCAK, GABE   -   RAMSEY, MN5082. SJ 

SMITH, MARCOS   -   W ST PAUL, MN5013. SJ 

OMAN, JENNA   -   KEARNEY, NE4924. SJ 

FIELDS, JACOB   -   FARMINGTON, MN4885. SJ 

LETZE, AUDREY   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN4706. SJ 

LONG, MIRIAM   -   LITITIZ, PA4687. SJ 

BULICEK, WAYNE   -   KEYSTONE, IA4678. SJ 

STAJKOWSKI, EMMA   -   NEW CUMBERLAND, PA4599. SJ 

PORTER, CLAY   -   BLUE RIVER, WI45110. SJ 

PROTHMAN, MACY   -   HOSKINS, NE44811. SJ 

CARMICHAEL, HAYDEN   -   GILMAN, IL44412. SJ 

LIPINSKI, ISA   -   OSTEGO, MN44013. SJ 

BULICEK, CALEB   -   KEYSTONE, IA43214. SJ 

CONNELL, HUNTER   -   WATERBURY, NE42215. SJ 

RIVERARIV, TRE   -   Farmington, MN41616. SJ 

BREEDEN, HADLEY   -   COLBERT, WA416SJ 

CONNELL, MACKENZEY   -   WATERBURY, NE40718. SJ 

MANCILLA, BRADY   -   NORTH LIBERTY, IA407SJ 

LANGLEY, JACE   -   BEATRICE, NE40520. SJ 

LAESEKE, HUNTER   -   SOLDIERS GROVE, WI39721. SJ 

HUBBARD, HAYLEE   -   ELM CREEK, NE39522. SJ 

SHARMA, KIERAN   -   APPLE VALLEY, MN39323. SJ 

FRERICHS, TESSA   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL37524. SJ 

PROTHMAN, JACOB   -   HOSKINS, NE37425. SJ 

SELL, HANNAH   -   EAST BETHEL, MN36426. SJ 

LAESEKE, AUSTIN   -   BLUE RIVER, WI36227. SJ 

CASTILLO, MADILYN   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL35828. SJ 

BUTLER, BENNETT   -   SPOKANE, WA34629. SJ 

JONES, BRYSAN   -   PIERCE, NE33230. SJ 

STINSON, CHLOEY   -   Houston, MN32631. SJ 

BLUM, ISAAC   -   BLOOMER, WI31032. SJ 

GREIF, ANNORA   -   Loon Lake, WA30733. SJ 

  SUB-JUNIOR 38 - Entries

KELLEY, DECLAN   -   HASTINGS, MN29034. SJ 

BUMGARNER, CLYDE   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL22335. SJ 

LUNDEEN, HOLLAND   -   BLOOMIMGTON, IL22236. SJ 

MARK, WYATT   -   BAY CITY, WI14437. SJ 

SHAFER, JACOB   -   ELMWOOD, WI6738. SJ 

  JROTC 25 - Entries

HAYS, JAYLIE   -   PEORIA, AZ5531. JT 

JOHNSON, ELLA   -   VAIL, AZ5482. JT 

FLETCHER, BRYANT   -   PEORIA, AZ5463. JT 

MENDOZA, STEPHANIE   -   FONTANA, CA5374. JT 

EDMONDSON, HANNAH   -   PEORIA, AZ5365. JT 

MENDEZ, DELILA   -   YUMA, AZ5296. JT 

MORENO, ELIEZER   -   FONTANA, CA5287. JT 

ESCALERA, JASMINE   -   YUMA, AZ5188. JT 

BOREL, KARLA   -   YUMA, AZ5159. JT 

HERNANDEZ, MILDRETH   -   YUMA, AZ51210. JT 

PORRAS, ANA   -   Fontana, CA51111. JT 

CASTRO, ALEEN   -   FONTANA, CA50912. JT 

MALLETT, MAIA   -   CLEVELAND VAIL, AZ50713. JT 

SANTIAGO, DAISY   -   FONTANA, CA507JT 

OTTERSBACH, RYLEE   -   Vail, AZ50215. JT 

CAMPOS, JAVIER   -   FONTANA, CA49416. JT 

CACCAVALE, GIADA   -   CLEVELAND, AZ48717. JT 

FRITZ, AUSTIN   -   YUMA, AZ487JT 

SEGURA, ISABELLE   -   Mesa, AZ47119. JT 

POSADAS, ANGEL   -   EL PASO, TX46620. JT 

LEONARD, LOGAN   -   PHOENIX, AZ46521. JT 

JOHNSON, KALAN   -   Vail, AZ44322. JT 

CHARTIER, IAN   -   PHOENIX, AZ43923. JT 

ALLRED, SHANNON   -   PHOENIX, AZ40424. JT 

COREA, MILEYDI   -   FONTANA, CA24825. JT 



NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

  National Ranking - All Competitors 147 - Total Entries

CARR, ASHLEY   -   ALLIANCE, NE5641. JR 

KOR, JOSEPH   -   HOTFIELD, MN5582. JR 

HAYS, JAYLIE   -   PEORIA, AZ5533. JT 

BURRELL, KAITLYN   -   WALHALLA, SC5494. IJ 

JOHNSON, ELLA   -   VAIL, AZ5485. JT 

QUICK, MAKENNA   -   ALLIANCE, NE5476. IJ 

FLETCHER, BRYANT   -   PEORIA, AZ5467. JT 

CLEVENGER, JEREMY   -   WALHALLA, SC5438. JR 

WILLIAMS, RIO   -   HONOLULU, HI5389. IJ 

MENDOZA, STEPHANIE   -   FONTANA, CA53710. JT 

CAREY, WILLIAM   -   EDINA, MN537IJ 

CARR, TED   -   FRANKFORT, KY53612. JR 

EDMONDSON, HANNAH   -   PEORIA, AZ536JT 

JORDAN, KENNA   -   WALHALLA, SC53314. JR 

LIANG, JENNA   -   HONOLULU, HI53215. IJ 

MUCKLER, ELI   -   Gotham, WI532JR 

MENDEZ, DELILA   -   YUMA, AZ52917. JT 

SELLNER, WILLIAM   -   EAGAN, MN529IJ 

BOHL, LANEY   -   MITCHELL, NE52819. IJ 

MORENO, ELIEZER   -   FONTANA, CA528JT 

YODA, CALIE   -   PEARL CITY, HI52721. IJ 

MATSUOKA, CAYDEN   -   HOMOLULU, HI52322. IJ 

LEE, MAGGIE   -   WALHALLA, SC52123. IJ 

BRAND, CAITLIN   -   HOUSTON, MN52024. IJ 

SAAD, JONAH   -   PRIOR LAKE, MN51925. JR 

ESCALERA, JASMINE   -   YUMA, AZ51826. JT 

WEBER, ABRAHAM   -   CLEONA, PA51727. SJ 

MIYAMOTO, KYLA   -   HONOLULU, HI517IJ 

LOWERY, IAN   -   WALHALLA, SC51529. JR 

BOREL, KARLA   -   YUMA, AZ515JT 

WRUCK, CALVIN   -   Houston, MN51231. IJ 

HERNANDEZ, MILDRETH   -   YUMA, AZ512JT 

PORRAS, ANA   -   Fontana, CA51133. JT 

FUNG, KALEY   -   HONOLULU, HI51034. JR 

CHINCHILLA, JANLUCA   -   WALLHALLA, SC50935. IJ 

CASTRO, ALEEN   -   FONTANA, CA509JT 

ENNS, ISAAC   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE509IJ 

KOCAK, GABE   -   RAMSEY, MN50838. SJ 

SANTIAGO, DAISY   -   FONTANA, CA50739. JT 

MALLETT, MAIA   -   CLEVELAND VAIL, AZ507JT 

SHIROTA, ASHLYN   -   HONLULU, HI50541. IJ 

OTTERSBACH, RYLEE   -   Vail, AZ50242. JT 

OSAKI, TRAVIS   -   WAIPAHU, HI50143. IJ 

SMITH, MARCOS   -   W ST PAUL, MN501SJ 

KOR, BRAEDON   -   HATFIELD, MN50045. JR 

LOWERY, SAMANTHA   -   WALLHALLA, SC49946. JR 

MATA-SALCEDO, CARLA   -   WALLHALLA, SC49747. IJ 

ENDOW, WYATT   -   HONOLULU, HI49548. IJ 

CAMPOS, JAVIER   -   FONTANA, CA49449. JT 

PANG, RYDEN   -   HONOLULU, HI49350. IJ 

BRAND, ISAAC   -   HOUSTON, MN493IJ 

YAMANE, ASHER   -   HONOLULU, HI493IJ 

OMAN, JENNA   -   KEARNEY, NE49253. SJ 

KUGA, RYAN   -   WAIPAHP, HI49154. IJ 

CARLETON, KALLI   -   WALHALLA, SC491IJ 

TRAYLOR, VICTORIA   -   WALLHALLA, SC491IJ 

STEINER, NICK   -   ST PAUL, MN49057. IJ 

BARBA, ESTEFANI   -   MIDDLETOWN, NY48958. JR 

FIELDS, JACOB   -   FARMINGTON, MN48859. SJ 

BULICEK, ALEXANDER   -   KEYSTONE, IA48760. IJ 

FRITZ, AUSTIN   -   YUMA, AZ487JT 

CACCAVALE, GIADA   -   CLEVELAND, AZ487JT 

MACAK, SONYA   -   WALLHALLA, SC48663. IJ 

HAYES, LOGAN   -   WALLHALLA, SC48564. IJ 

ELSINGER, HOLLYANN   -   SLINGER, WI485IJ 

STINSON, SEDRIC   -   HOUSTON, MN48366. IJ 

CAREY, GRACE   -   EDINA, MN483IJ 

SHIROTA, CALEB   -   HONOLULU, HI48068. IJ 

HAYES, DANIEL   -   WALLHALLA, SC47969. JR 

BOGUS, GABRIELA   -   WALLHALLA, SC47870. IJ 

SEBADE, COLTON   -   WAYNE, NE47671. IJ 

KAM, NALU   -   HONOLULU, HI47372. JR 

FARMER, SOPHIA   -   WALLHALLA, SC473IJ 

BUMGARNER, REBEKAH   -   Genoa, IL473IJ 

SEGURA, ISABELLE   -   Mesa, AZ47175. JT 

LETZE, AUDREY   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN47076. SJ 

LONG, MIRIAM   -   LITITIZ, PA46877. SJ 

BULICEK, WAYNE   -   KEYSTONE, IA46778. SJ 

OLTMANS, JESSE   -   BEATRICE, NE467IJ 

LOXTERKAMP, EMMA   -   BEATRICE, NE46680. IJ 

POSADAS, ANGEL   -   EL PASO, TX466JT 

FELTON, LOGAN   -   RICHLAND CENTER, WI46582. IJ 

LEONARD, LOGAN   -   PHOENIX, AZ465JT 

THOMSEN, BRANDON   -   Pierce, NE46484. JR 

STAJKOWSKI, EMMA   -   NEW CUMBERLAND, PA45985. SJ 

ROGERS, ALEX   -   WALLHALLA, SC45786. JR 

PORTER, CLAY   -   BLUE RIVER, WI45187. SJ 

PROTHMAN, MACY   -   HOSKINS, NE44888. SJ 

COOKE, CODY   -   WALLHALLA, SC44589. IJ 

CARMICHAEL, HAYDEN   -   GILMAN, IL44490. SJ 

HENRY, LAUREN   -   CAMP HILL, PA44391. IJ 

JOHNSON, KALAN   -   Vail, AZ443JT 

JONES, KONNAR   -   PIERCE, NE443IJ 

LIPINSKI, ISA   -   OSTEGO, MN44094. SJ 

VICTORINO, JAZBER   -   WALLHALLA, SC43995. IJ 

CHARTIER, IAN   -   PHOENIX, AZ439JT 

GIBSON, KEEGAN   -   WALLHALLA, SC43797. IJ 

BULICEK, CALEB   -   KEYSTONE, IA43298. SJ 

MINER, ELIZABETH   -   WALLHALLA, SC432IJ 

THOMPSON, JACK   -   LINCOLN, NE426100. JR 

CONNELL, HUNTER   -   WATERBURY, NE422101. SJ 

DIONNE, CONNER   -   ASHKUM, IL421102. IJ 

RIVERARIV, TRE   -   Farmington, MN416103. SJ 

BREEDEN, HADLEY   -   COLBERT, WA416SJ 

BUNTZ, BENEDICT   -   Chippewa Fls, WI411105. IJ 

MANCILLA, BRADY   -   NORTH LIBERTY, IA407106. SJ 

CONNELL, MACKENZEY   -   WATERBURY, NE407SJ 

LANGLEY, JACE   -   BEATRICE, NE405108. SJ 

ALLRED, SHANNON   -   PHOENIX, AZ404109. JT 

JOHNSON, SAVANNAH   -   CHEBANSE, IL401110. IJ 

CLAUSON, WESLEY   -   COLFAX, WI398111. IJ 

LAESEKE, HUNTER   -   SOLDIERS GROVE, WI397112. SJ 

SCHWICKRATH, AVAH   -   GILMAN, IL397IJ 

HARMON, JOHNIE   -   WALHALLA, SC396114. IJ 

MEYER, AYDEN   -   KANKAKEE, IL396JR 
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CARRIERE, SAMANTHA   -   BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI395116. IJ 

HUBBARD, HAYLEE   -   ELM CREEK, NE395SJ 

SHARMA, KIERAN   -   APPLE VALLEY, MN393118. SJ 

COHN, NICHOLAS   -   NORFOLK, NE392119. IJ 

MCGOWAN, ARISSA   -   WALLHALLA, SC391120. IJ 

BRENNER, ALLAN   -   Wayne, NE390121. JR 

HANSON, KASSIDY   -   PRESCOTT, WI377122. IJ 

SMITH, WYATT   -   WALHALLA, SC377IJ 

FRERICHS, TESSA   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL375124. SJ 

PROTHMAN, JACOB   -   HOSKINS, NE374125. SJ 

SELL, HANNAH   -   EAST BETHEL, MN364126. SJ 

LAESEKE, AUSTIN   -   BLUE RIVER, WI362127. SJ 

CASTILLO, MADILYN   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL358128. SJ 

ULMEN, JASON   -   HOOKAN, MN355129. IJ 

SCHUTTE, RYAN   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI352130. JR 

BENARD, IAN   -   WALLHALLA, SC349131. IJ 

NGUYEN, LEX   -   WALLHALLA, SC346132. IJ 

BUTLER, BENNETT   -   SPOKANE, WA346SJ 

ROEDER, BROOKE   -   PIERCE, NE340134. IJ 

JONES, BRYSAN   -   PIERCE, NE332135. SJ 

STINSON, CHLOEY   -   Houston, MN326136. SJ 

GOMEZ, DANIELLA   -   WALLHALLA, SC319137. IJ 

BLUM, ISAAC   -   BLOOMER, WI310138. SJ 

GREIF, ANNORA   -   Loon Lake, WA307139. SJ 

KELLEY, DECLAN   -   HASTINGS, MN290140. SJ 

COREA, MILEYDI   -   FONTANA, CA248141. JT 

JELINEK, DREW   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI237142. IJ 

BUMGARNER, CLYDE   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL223143. SJ 

LUNDEEN, HOLLAND   -   BLOOMIMGTON, IL222144. SJ 

MARK, WYATT   -   BAY CITY, WI144145. SJ 

KEMPE, KARA   -   Chippewa Fls, WI126146. IJ 

SHAFER, JACOB   -   ELMWOOD, WI67147. SJ 
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